
OUTSTANDING SCORES FOR GEO VINO’S
ITALIAN WINE PORTFOLIO

23 WINES 
SCORE 90+ 

POINTS

*future vintage

IMPORTED BY

WA = Wine Advocate  |  V = Vinous Media  |  W&S  = Wine & Spirits  |  JS = James Suckling  |  WE = Wine Enthusiast  |  D = Descorchados by Patricio Tapia  |  TA = Tim Atkin  |   AG = Antonio Galloni  |  IWR = International Wine Review
GR = Gambero Rosso  |  GO = Guida Oro Vini Di Verone  |  LM = Luca Maroni |  F = Falstaff

Chianti Rufina DOCG
Chianti Rufina Riserva DOCG

Vin Santo del Chianti DOC

2021
2020
2018

91 JS
91 JS 90 WE

90 WE

’SETA’ Toscana IGT

Chianti Classico DOCG
Chianti Classico Riserva DOCG

2022

2020
2018

91 JS
2021 91 JS

91 W&S

91 WE 91 JS

90 JS 90 WE

Valpolicella Ripasso Classico
Superiore DOC ‘San Michele’

Amarone Della Valpolicella
Classico DOCG ‘Colle Cristi’

Amarone Della Valpolicella
Classico ‘Cinque Stelle’

Amarone Della Valpolicella
Classico ‘Cinque Stelle’ Rirserva

Borgata Valpolicella Classico

2019
2018
2017
2016

2019
2018
2017

2017

2022

95 LM

91 WS

92 JS
91 WS

93+ V
93 JS
93 JS

93 JS

91 WE

90 WE

90 JS
91 WS

93 JS
2020 93  JS

93 LM

92 WS

93 WS

90 JS

2020 91
 
WS 91

 
V 90 JS

90 WS

93 WE

92 V

91 V

90 WS 90 V

92 V

90 WA

2019 94 LM

2020 94 JS
93 WS  93 V  93 JS

92
 
WS

CASTELLANI

Brunello di Montalcino

‘Cosimo’

Brunello di Montalcino
Riserva

Rosso di Montalcino

2017
2016
2015
2014

2018

2016
2015

2013
2012

2021
2017
2016
2015

93 JS
2018 93 JS 93 WE 92 V

95 JS
94 AG

92 JS
94 V

96 JS
2018 95 JS 94 V

97 JS

92 AG

94 AG

91 WE
2022 90 JS

90 WE

91 JS
Tre Bicchieri GR

94 AG

93 JS
91 WE

93 WE

94 WE

92 JS
90 JS

93 WE

91 WA

93
 
JS

93
 
AG

90 WE

PerVale

L’Urlo

2019

2019

90 F
2018 90 WE

Ortus Solis 2021 95  F 2 Biccheri GR

95 WE 91 GO

Barbaresco Basarin ’Vigna Gianmaté’

Barolo Bussia

2019
2016
2015
2019*
2018
2016

92 JS

2020 91 JS

95 WS

93 AG

93 WE

92 JS
92 JS

93 WA

91 V
92 AG

92 WS

90 WE

92 JS

91 WE

92 WA

90 WE

92 JS

Barolo Scarrone ’Vigna Mandorlo’

Barolo Scarrone’ Vigna Mandorlo’ Riserva

Barbera d’Alba Bussia

Nebbiolo d’Alba

Barbera Dolcetto d’Alba Sarroco
Barolo

2014
2013
2012
2015
2013
2022
2019
2018
2021
2018
2017
2022
2021

93 JS
94 WE

92 JS
93 JS
94 JS
91 JS
90 WA

91 WA

91 JS
90+ WA

90 JS
91 WE

94 JS
2020 90 JS

93 IWR

90 JS

90 JS

2012 93 JS
2010 93 WS 92 V 92 JS94 LM

*magazine feature:
  best 100 wines & winemakers
   of italy 2025

*magazine feature: best 100 wines
 & winemakers of italy 2025
 by Luciano Ferraro & James Suckling

*magazine feature: 100 most icon
  italian wineries by Forbes Magazine

by Luciano Ferraro
& James Suckling

JANUARY 2026

*best wines from 
veneto under $40 
& best buy



CRITICS APPLAUD GEO VINO’S
ARGENTINA PORTFOLIO

30 WINES 
SCORE 90+ 

POINTS

*future vintage

IMPORTED BY

WA = The Wine Advocate   |   V = Vinous Media   |   W&S  = Wine & Spirits   |   JS = James Suckling   |   WE = Wine Enthusiast    |   D = Descorchados by Patricio Tapia   |   TA = Tim Atkin

93 JS

93 JS 93 WA 92 JD 92 V

94 TA

96 JS
96 TA

93 TA 92 WA 90 JD

95 TA

 91  
JD

96 WA 95 TA 95 D

95 WA

93  JS

95 D 90 W&S

Malbec 2023
2022

91  TA 90 JS
92 TA 91 JS

Patriota

Natural

Amorio

Jubilo

2023

2023
2021

2020
2020
2018

94 JS 90 JD

93 JS
94 JS

92 JS

95  JS 90 JD

94 JS

2020 92 JS 91 V

90 WE
92 WA2022

91 V 90 WS

91  WE

Malbec

Semillon

Unus

Finca Remota

2022
93 TA 92 JS2021

94 JS 92 D 92 TA  Cabernet Sauvignon 2023
94 JS 92 WA 91  WE 90 JD2022

2023
 94 JS2024

2021

95  JS 94 TA94 WE 93 WS2022*

2021*

2018

Owen SV Cabernet Sauv.

Naoki SV Malbec

Lauren SV Cabernet Franc

2021

2020
2021

2021

95 TA

93 V 92 WE

94 TA

93 V

92 JS

93 JS

95 TA 92 WE 92 JS

2020 93 TA 92 JS

93 WA

92 V
92 JS

90 WE

90 WE

91 WA

91 JD 91 WA

2020 95 TA 92 JS 92 V 90 WE
90 JD

Fazzio Malbec

Pizzella Malbec

Paulucci Malbec

Armando Bonarda

Tinto Red Blend

2024*
2023
2024
2023
2024
2023
2024*

2023
2022

90 TA

91 JS

91  JS
92 JS

91 JS
91 JS

90 WA

91  JS
91  JS

90 TA 90 V

91 JS
2023 91 JS

90 D

Cabernet Sauvignon
Malbec

Torrontes

2021
2022
2021
2021

90 JS
90 JS
92 JS
91 JS

Malbec 2021
2020

90 JS
90 JS

Old Vine Malbec

Malbec Paraje Altamira

Chardonnay

2023
2022

2021
2020

2024*

 
92 JS

95  JS

9293 WS V

92 WS

91 WA

91 V

94 D 90 JD94 V

92 WE

90 WA

 

2023 94 JS 93 V 92 WA 91  WE 91  TA

95  JS 94 D 92 TA 92 WE 92 V
96 JS 91  WA 91  WE

Malbec

Cabernet Franc

2021
2020
2022
2021

92 JS
2022 91

 

JS 90 TA

91 JS

91 JS
91 JS

90 W&S

90 TA
 

Pinot Noir

Beso de Dante

Nico

2021

2022

2020

94 JS

93  WA

96 D

92 V

93 V

95 V

93 WA

93 JS

95 JS

92 TA

91  TA

 

93WS 93  TA 92 WA
2019 93 WA 92 WS 92 WE 92 W&S

2022 94 JS 91  D 91 WE 91  TA 92 V
2023 93  WA 90 JD 90 WE

91 WE

2021 94 JS 93 V 93 WA 93 TA

 
96 D

92 JS 

*tasting highlights art.
  discover argentina

*#34 top 100

*#68 top 100

*#32 
  top 100

*editor’s
  choice

*#56 top 100

*#66 top 100

*#83 top 100

*best wines
  of the year

JANUARY 2026



CRITICS RAVE GEO VINO’S
CHILE PORTFOLIO

19 WINES 
SCORE 90+ 

POINTS

*future vintage

IMPORTED BY

WA = The Wine Advocate  |  V = Vinous Media (formerly Stephen Tanzer’s Int’l Wine Cellar)  |  W&S  = Wine & Spirits  |   JS = James Suckling  |  WE = Wine Enthusiast  |  D = Descorchados by Patricio Tapia  |  TA = Tim Atkin |  DWA = Decanter Wine Awards   

Sauvignon Blanc

Pinot Noir

Rosé

2024

2020
2019

2022
2021

91  JS

92 D
91 TA

92 D
90 TA

2023 92 TA 91 V

90 JS

previously Carmenere Cuvee Colchagua
Carmenere Terroir de Familia

Carmenere Los Lingues

Cabernet Sauvignon Los Lingues

S38 Cabernet Sauvignon

Sauvignon Gris

Microterroir

2023
2022

2023

2021

2020

2021

2021

2019

90 TA

91  JS

93 D
2023 91  JS

93 TA

2023 94 TA 92 WE

91 TA
2020 93 D

93 WA

95 D

90 WS

90 TA  

90 JS
2019 91  JS  

93 JS

92 WE 92 WS93 JS

92 WE

92 V

96  TA

91 JS

90 WE

2021

2023

2022

94 TA

96 TA

Sauvignon Blanc 2024 94 TA 92 WA 91 JS

94 D

93 JS

92 JS

2020 94 TA 94 D 91 JS
93V

Pinot Noir 2022 94 TA 93 WA92 JS

90 V

92 V 91 WE

Carmenere - Syrah

Pedro Ximenez

2019
2017

2021
2020
2023
2020

90 WA

90 WA

90+ W&S

Sauvignon Blanc 2024 90 JS

90 WA

90 JS
90 WA

90 V

Cabernet Sauvignon

Pais Salvaje

Pais Salvaje Blanco

2021

2022
2021

2023
2022

2022
2023

2022

92 TA

93 TA 92 V 91  WA

92 V

92 WA 91 TA
Pais Viejo 2024* 91 TA

91 V

92 TA
93 TA 92 JS

92 D 90 WA

90 V

Canto Sur
2023 92 TA

2024* 92 TA

90 D

92 V 90 WA

90 W&S

*hidden gem

2022 97 DWA

 
90 WE

*best in
  show

*wines of
  the year

2022 95 TA*wines of
  the year

JANUARY 2026



*future vintage JANUARY 2026

IMPORTED BY

WA = The Wine Advocate  |  V = Vinous Media (formerly Stephen Tanzer’s Int’l Wine Cellar)  |  W&S  = Wine & Spirits  |   JS = James Suckling  |  WE = Wine Enthusiast  |  D = Descorchados by Patricio Tapia  |  TA = Tim Atkin |  DWA = Decanter Wine Awards  |  JD = Jeb Dunnuck  |  SM = Sunset Magazine    

Cabernet Sauvignon

Pinot Noir

Chardonnay

LAELY Cabernet Sauvignon

2023

2022
2021

2022

2022

2018 90 WE

 WE

 Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon
Wight Vineyard

2021
2020

2021
2020

93 JD
96 DWA

97 JD
92 JD

OUTSTANDING SCORES FOR GEO VINO’S
CALIFORNIA WINE PORTFOLIO

9 WINES 
SCORE 90+

POINTS

2022 92 WE *best buy

90 WE  *best buy

90 WE  *best buy
2023 90 WE  *best buy
2024 90 WE  *best buy

2024 90 WE  *best buy

2021 90 WE

Sauvignon Blanc
2023

2018 90 WE
2017

 *best buy

*gold medal2018 90 SM

90 WE  

2023 90 WE  *editor’s choice

  
*best buy

Cabernet Sauvignon 2021 94 JD 93  WA

Cabernet Sauvignon
Field Select

2021 96 JD

best buy

 WEbest buy
 WEbest buy

 WEbest buy


